Uitslag

Z2 / Z1 Dressuur paarden

18
19

Naam

Dirk- Jan V.d. Water
Femke Beljon

Linda Kok

Annelies Hosmar-Keekstra
Laura van de Leur

Kirsten van der Veen
Angela Groten

Angela Groten
Caroline Holtland-Bouwman
Suzan Preuter

Dirk- Jan V.d. Water
Maud de Vries

Arnold Veldhoen
Mariska van den
Hoogen-Soepenberg
Claudine Schuth
Sanne Lampers

Ellen Braakman

Satu Rahikka

Syenna Schoorlemmer

Annemieke Brinkhof-Bouwmeester

Z1 dressuur paarden groep 2

Naam

Laura Van Cittert
Angela Snippe
Janneke Wessels
Lizette Dul

Kirsten van den Berg

Linda Zomer
Jolanda Souman-Jongerman

Paard

Fame Ddh

HvS Rheingold
Rasputin
Wallstreet Shuffle
Wighita

Blossom Roncalli
Zoflex-i-bel

Watherspoon

Willem Fan De lepene Hikke
Serendipity

Stegenees D.d.h.
Troubadour

Zidane

Zamira Van 't Flier

Unique
Wannadoo Uno
Silke
Winterlady H

La Prima Donna
Sorro

Paard

Wembley

Zodiak

Zensation

Bowy

Bohemian Rapsody

Sunrise
Vb's Zagato

Vader

Welt Hit Il
Rheingau
Rascalino
Polansky
Rhodium

Welcome Runner
Sir Sinclair

Sir Sinclair

Arjen 417
Sevillano Xx
Stedinger
Hemmingway
Idocus

Solitair

Aram
Numero Uno

Parcival

Flemmingh

Vader

Weltmeyer

San Remo

Ex Libris (excellent)
Florencio

Padinus

Landjonker
Whisper

KI.
Z2
Z2
Z2
Z2
Z2

Z1
Z2
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z2
Z2
Z2

Z2
Z2
Z2
Z2
Z1
Z2

KI.
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1

Z1
Z1

Vereniging

Velp en Omstreken (PSV), LR
Brinkruiters, LR de
Deltaruiters, LR de
Hertruiters, LR

Arion, LR

Reelaer (HSV), LR 't
IJsseloevers, RV
IJsseloevers, RV

Kampen e.o. (PSV), LR
Reelaer (HSV), LR 't

Velp en Omstreken (PSV), LR
Reelaer (HSV), LR 't
Zuidwijk, RV

Eschruiters, RV de

Hasselt, RV

Eschruiters, RV de
Looleeruiters, LR de
Noord Veluwe (PSV), RV
Hagruiters (PSV), RV de
IJsseloevers, RV

Vereniging

Graafschap, RV de
Oosterhoffruiters (PSV), LR de
Bosruiters, RV de
IJsseloevers, RV

Noord Veluwe (PSV), RV

Bathmen E.O., LR
Marleruiters, RV de

1/6

ptn
227
215
210
207
204

204
203
200
200
199
196
192
189
187

183
179
179
176
163
NG

ptn
218
213
211
210
207

201
199



10
11
12

14
15
16
17

Malou Hoefman

Arnold Veldhoen

Carolien Weijdeman

Paola Hannink

Malou Hoefman

Tjarda Schep

Fabrice Eisink

Hennie Bonestroo

Francis Turk-Janvier

Monigue Voortman-Broekhuis
Anne-Marije van den Berg
Ninette Zwierenberg-Brunshorst
Rosette Bosch (HC)

Ivonne Kolkman (HC)

M2 dressuur paarden

Rang
1
2
3

=
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Naam

Hennie Zunnebeld-van Putten
Renske Slotman

Rosemarie Haarman

Annelies Hoekman
Cecile Vastenholt
Jeanet Hakvoort
Dominique Vulgers
Hinko Kuipers

Marije Melaard

Dineke van Norel-Prins
Daphne Enter
Rianneke Nijhoff

Z0z0

Zephyr DD H
Regal Du Coin
Bright Star
Boelie

Zendic B
Zandiego Zipper
Veejay
Anne-nicole
Patser
Agoletta
Unomarilla
Zorrus
Wolinca

Paard
Candy-rosa
Vienna
Asilva

Rintje

Viebeke V.d. Wiske Hoeve

Zandro
Valiant
Dame Edna
Udessa
Balou

Pablo
Tout-fou

Scandic
Special D

Kashmir Van Schuttershof

Krack C
United
Scandic

Negro
Sandreo
Parcival
Germanico
Olivi
Special D
Paddox

Vader
Dayano
Gribaldi
Silvano N

Flemmingh
Felle 422
Inspekteur
Paco
Scandic
Farrington
Sandreo
Rik 396
Disconto

Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1

KI.
M2
M2
M2

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

Reelaer (HSV), LR 't
Zuidwijk, RV
Nieuwleusen, RV
Reelaer (HSV), LR 't
Reelaer (HSV), LR 't
Raalte, LR

Raalte, LR
Randmeerruiters, RV de
Marwinus, LR

Achter 'n Bos, RV
Noord Veluwe (PSV), RV
Zuidwijk, RV
IJsseloevers, RV
Reelaer (HSV), LR 't

Vereniging

Heuvelruiters, RV de
Lierderholthuis (PSV), LR
Heeten (PS), LR

IJsseloevers, RV

Arion, LR

Raalte, LR

Arion, LR

Oosterhoffruiters (PSV), LR de
Hertruiters, LR

Noord Veluwe (PSV), RV
Zwolse Ruiterclub Ritsaert, RV
Millenniumruiters (RSV), RV

2/6

197
195
194
193
191
191
184
179
178
173
Vrijw
NG
187
160

ptn
184
181
180

179
176
174
170
169
161
161
NG
NG



M1 Dressuur paarden

Rang
1
2
3

X ©00~NO O~

Naam

Danielle Lubbers

Kirby Nijenkamp
Louise Treur-Grootveld

Lia Jalink-Bruins

Kim Zieleman-Boksebeld
Lizette Dul

Lotte Nijenhuis

Lilian Van Der Molen

Cindy Nieuwenhuis

Tonny Ravenshorst

Dirk- Jan V.d. Water
Jolanda Souman-Jongerman

L2 dressuur paarden

Rang

Naam

Wendy Bergman
Francis Turk-Janvier
Benthe Eshuis

Sanne Wichers Schreur

Geraldine van Wegberg-de Boer

Gabrielle ten Have-Tielbeke
Antoinet de Ruiter-Smeenk
Louise Treur-Grootveld
Anouk Hijwegen

Jeanne Te Riele

Jesper Compagne

Frouk Miedema

Suzan Tiebot

Mariska van den
Hoogen-Soepenberg

Paard
Cesar Z
Hannover
Zuchoi

Trienke F

Agaby

Quidor-rose
Pueske's Oranyke
Beyond Any Dream
Cerender

Wesley

Chopine Ddh

Vb's Ricardo

Paard
Alexia
Ceverre
Vivaldi

Chakira

Tielbeke's Zidane
Tielbeke's We Niro
Vito

Anerma

Mirthe

Tjoonks Celebration
Tabacco

Paola

Warona

Duc Van "t Hooge Blok

Vader
Viceroy T.
Embassy |
Sir Sinclair

Jasper 366
Riverdance
Quasimodo Z
Belisar
Sandreo
Disconto
Gribaldi

Welt Hit Il
Onbekend

Vader

Landon
Painted Black
Gribaldi

Epilot
Quattro

De Niro
Tolando
Faust Z
Upgrade
Matterhorn

Skydancer
United

KI.
M1
M1
M1

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

KI.
L2
L2
L2

L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2

Vereniging

Marsruiters (PSV), RV de
Bogelscamp, RJV de
Arion, LR

Raalte, LR

Raalte, LR

IJsseloevers, RV

Eschruiters, RV de
Brinkruiters, LR de
Hunneruiters, LR de
Hertruiters, LR

Velp en Omstreken (PSV), LR
Marleruiters, RV de

Vereniging
Hertruiters, LR
Marwinus, LR
Achter 'n Bos, RV

Heeten (PS), LR
Raalte, LR

Raalte, LR
Paltheruiters, LR de
Arion, LR
Kloosterruiters (RV), PV de
Diepenveen, LR
Wijhe, RV
Steffenruiters, LR St.
Diepenveen, LR
Eschruiters, RV de

3/6

ptn
191
184
180

179
178
175
174
174
167
Vrijw
NG
NG

ptn
211
201
200

199
195
193
183
183
179
179
175
172
NG
NG



B dressuur paarden groep 1

Rang

A OWN PP
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10

12
13
14
15

Naam

Stijn Kist
Claire De Haan
Dian Ten Hag
Suzanne Reins

Kim Karsten

Margreet Aarnink-Kamphuis
Esmee Blom

Jill Ruitenberg

Marijt Wimmenhove

Wendelien Jalink
Janneke Hofstra
Alwin Gerrits

Sharon Derksen
Bianca Brand-Smeenk
Anne Hekkert
Marjolein Van Rijk
Marlot Karsten

Carla Willemsen
Angelique Van Der Weerd
Marlieke Last

B dressuur paarden groep 2

Naam

Marleen Veneberg
Kirsten van der Veen
Lotte Haakmeester
Yvonne Vos

Esther Jonker

Simone Wijnberg
Sandra Mosterd
Aniek Vosman

Paard

Delta Dawn

Cross Clean Rose Rouge
Otaine G.b.

Eloma

Abel

D'amour A
Jacobshoeves Esmee
Tielbeke's Breaveheart

Fnrs-manege Combinatie Paard

DiCapri

Akimbo

Meneer de Fries
Lhf's Diego
Wotherspoon Mm
Lelcaro
Zamanda

Floris

Castor

Donna Sorento
'Sollenburgs Whisky'
Pyriet

Paard
Karita
Cesar
Denzel
Romandour
Anastacia

Desterny
Bonnaire De Moutarde
Archico

Vader
Vaillant
Faustinus
Rohdiamant
Zento

Special D
Dreamcatcher
Maestro

Verdi

Kigali

Michael
Future
Elcaro
Cabochon
Furst Piccolo
Ulandro
Sorento

Sir Sinclair
Wellington

Vader
Amethist
Sorento
Numero Uno
Kingston
Trento B

Nurprimus

Chico's Boy

Wwww
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Vereniging

Millenniumruiters (RSV), RV

Semper Fidelis, LR
Bathmen E.O., LR
Hertruiters, LR

Klaverruiters, LR
Bathmen E.O., LR
Bathmen E.O., LR
Raalte, LR

Stal 't Reelaer, FNRS-Manege

Raalte, LR

Bathmen E.O., LR
Hazelhorstruiters, LR de
Raalte, LR
Paltheruiters, LR de
Raalte, LR

Reelaer (HSV), LR 't
Klaverruiters, LR
Eschruiters, RV de
Arion, LR

Achter 'n Bos, RV

Vereniging

Hertruiters, LR

Reelaer (HSV), LR 't
Heemruiters (HV), LR de
Noord Veluwe (PSV), RV
Noord Veluwe (PSV), RV

Hazelhorstruiters, LR de
IJsseloevers, RV
Kloosterruiters (RV), PV de

4/6

ptn
204
197
196
192

191
189
185
184
183

182
180
179
177
176
170
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG

ptn
210
201
200
198
196

186
184
184



10
11

12
13
14

16
17

Simone Eikelenboom
Marinke Burggraaff
Kim Homan

Leony Mars

Wietske Hutten

Lisa Horenberg

Nicky van der Wal

Christa Van Dartel
Tamara Dol

Danigue Nobach

Lianne van der Horst (HC)

L1 dressuur paarden

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Naam

Anouk Zwiers

Lydia Faasse-Brussaard
Lianne Horstman

Andrea Zwarts- Eijkelboom

Dide Jansman
Corinda Hutterd

Iris van Bruggen

Marloes Middag

Kaylee Veldmate

Chantal Baas

Sandra Mosterd
Anne-Marije van den Berg
Danielle Bosch

Benthe Eshuis

Gjalt Fokkema

Tara Harmsen-Grevinga
Andrea Zwarts- Eijkelboom
Cecile Vastenholt
Corinda Hutterd

Kyra Zwiers

Marjolein Van Grol
Annemiek Witterholt

Veluwedroom
Discovery of Gold US
Diecz-s

Diamond De Muze
Don Remo

Qlincy's Jaronette
Twikke

Evita

Bresciano T.

Chicago O.

Golden Eagle's Envoy

Paard

Royl Ricci
Lord Lennox
D'acolino
Look at me
Alamara
Splash

Vb's Cormello
Donna-karla
Oasis

Diva

Quincy De Moutarde
Dolore
Walonia
Zidaan
Donadoni
Antsje Adelina
Dinges
Bananarama
Penny-jane
Djambo

Don Quixote
Vikita

Cabochon
Vivaldi - Utopia
Carthino Z

Carembar De Muze
San Remo

Elcaro

Lolke 371
Contador
Quasimodo Z
L'esprit
Wonderboy

Vader

Lord Loxley
Acolino

Sandreo
El Rambo

Dutch Dormello Ddh
Dutch Dormello
Fidertanz

Maestro

Sorento

Redford

Grosso Z

Special D

Arjen 417

Paddox

Sambertino (ex Larco) Zfdp
Webster

Diamonit

Jacorde
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KI.
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1

L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1

Rijden is Kunst, RV
Paltheruiters, LR de

Zeven Buurtschappen (PSV), RV

de

Raalte, LR

Heemruiters (HV), LR de
Raalte, LR

Raalte, LR

Raalte, LR

Zwolse Ruiterclub Ritsaert, RV
Diepenveen, LR

Paltheruiters, LR de

Vereniging

Joris, LR Sint
Millenniumruiters (RSV), RV
Rijden is Kunst, RV
Heuvelruiters, RV de
Heuvelruiters (PSV), RV de
Hertruiters, LR

Heuvelruiters, RV de
Lierderholthuis (PSV), LR
Heuvelruiters (PSV), RV de
Raalte, LR

IJsseloevers, RV

Noord Veluwe (PSV), RV
Steffenrijders (PSV), RV St.
Achter 'n Bos, RV
Linderuiters , LR de

Wijhe, RV

Heuvelruiters, RV de

Arion, LR

Hertruiters, LR

Joris, LR Sint
Looleeruiters, LR de
Zwolse Ruiterclub Ritsaert, RV

184
183
183

182
178
177
177
170
166
NG
226

ptn
203
201
197
192
191
189

188
188
186
185
184
184
184
182
182
181
180
179
178
176
174
173



6/6

23 Greet Nijland-Hofstede Arosa Sam R L1 IJsseloevers, RV 170
x Christa Althoff Chopard Flemmingh L1 Rijden is Kunst, RV NG



